



Debonair Group

# Debonair Limited

## Purchase Order

Corporate Office :  
House # 384, Road # 28, New DOHS  
Mohakhali, Dhaka-1206, Bangladesh  
Tel : +8802 8818784, +8802 8818230  
email : info@debonairgroupbd.com  
web: www.debonairgroupbd.com

Ref :

Revision

Date: 28/8/2017

| Invoice To :<br>Debonair Group.<br>Gorat, Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka-1341                                       |                                   | Supplier : Cross World .<br>House#06, Road# 92, Gulshan-02, Dhaka-1212<br>Md.Najmul Islam, Engr. Sales & Marketing Mob. 01755694136<br>Terms of payment : Accounts payee cheque. |      |            |                   |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------|------------|-------------------|
| Delivery Location :<br>Debonair Limited at Ashulia.<br>Utility, Store, Account, Admin, HR<br>& Compliance. |                                   | Expected Date : Within 02 (two) days from the date of work order<br>Purchase Type: Credit                                                                                        |      |            |                   |
| Sl. No.                                                                                                    | Discription                       | Qty.                                                                                                                                                                             | Unit | Unit price | Total Tk          |
| 1                                                                                                          | Model-KOP-2551, 250A, Tap off box | 1                                                                                                                                                                                | pcs  | 50,027.00  | 50,027.00         |
| 2                                                                                                          | Model-KOA-0254, 250A, Joint box   | 1                                                                                                                                                                                | pcs  | 12,301.00  | 12,301.00         |
| 3                                                                                                          | 0202-25A, BBT-01 Meter            | 16                                                                                                                                                                               | pcs  | 1,203.00   | 19,248.00         |
| 4                                                                                                          | 250A, BBT Joint Clam              | 12                                                                                                                                                                               | set  | 397.00     | 4,764.00          |
| 5                                                                                                          | 0404-40A, BBT-10 ft               | 135                                                                                                                                                                              | mtr  | 1,199.00   | 161,865.00        |
| 6                                                                                                          | 0202-25A, BBT- 07ft               | 26                                                                                                                                                                               | mtr  | 1,203.00   | 31,278.00         |
| 7                                                                                                          | 0505-40A, Feeder Unit             | 4                                                                                                                                                                                | pcs  | 1,845.00   | 7,380.00          |
| 8                                                                                                          | 40A Tap off box                   | 12                                                                                                                                                                               | pcs  | 8,966.00   | 107,592.00        |
| 9                                                                                                          | 10A Lighting Plug                 | 30                                                                                                                                                                               | pcs  | 533.00     | 15,990.00         |
| <b>Total Amount=</b>                                                                                       |                                   |                                                                                                                                                                                  |      |            | <b>410,445.00</b> |

In Words : Four lac ten thousand four hundred forty five taka only.

**Terms & Condition :**

1. Payment : Copy of the purchase order should be submitted with bill & Challan.
2. Goods to be delivered by vendor at factory site his own arrangement.
3. Goods to be delivered or installed at Store, Accounts, Admin, H.R & Compliance, Debonair Group.
4. Guarantee: 01 Year from the date of supply

|                              |                    |
|------------------------------|--------------------|
| Cross - world<br>Received By | For Debonair Group |
|------------------------------|--------------------|

Factory : Gorat, Sarker Market Road, Ashulia, Dhaka-1341, Bangladesh